To: Dr. Charles Johns
Board of Education

From: Dr. Kimberly Ptak
Date: April 10, 2023
Re: Approval of Accounts Payable Bills

Recommendation

GLENBROOK
HIGH SCHOOLS

It is recommended that the Board of Education approve the payment of accounts payable bills in the

amount of $1,629,441.81.

Background

Every month a member of the Board of Education is assigned to review the check registers prior to the
Board meeting in which they will be presented for approval. The check registers attached indicate
payments that have been reviewed and processed by the Business Services department in the form of
paper checks and automated clearing house (ACH) electronic transactions.

A summary of the accounts payable bills included for approval is as follows:

Check Date(s): March 8, 2023, March 15, 2023, March 22, 2023, March
27, 2023, March 31, 2023, & April 11, 2023
Fund Fund Description Amount
10 Educational $793,370.94
20 Operations and Maintenance $100,031.48
30 Debt Service $0.00
40 Transportation $311,588.18
50 Municipal Retirement/Social Security $0.00
60 Capital Projects $327,588.18
70 Working Cash $0.00
90 Fire Prevention & Life Safety $0.00
95 Glenbrook Aquatics $0.00
96 Community Programs $0.00
99 Student Activities * $96,749.35
Total | $1,629,441.81
* Student Activities payments are included within the attached check registers, but represent
student-funded transactions separate from district-funded transactions.

3801 West Lake Avenue Glenview, lllinois 60026
tel 847-998-6100 glenbrook225.0rg



NORTHFIELD TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225
PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE BILLS

WHEREAS lllinois School Code (105 ILCS 5/10-20.19) permits the school board to submit to the
treasurer a certified copy of board minutes, properly signed by the secretary and president, showing all
bills approved for payment by the board and clearly showing to whom, and for what purpose each
payment is to be made by the treasurer, and to what budgetary item each payment shall be debited; and

WHEREAS the board minutes have not yet been approved by the Board of Education;

NOW, THEREFORE Be it Resolved by the Board of Education of Northfield Township High
School District No. 225, Cook County, lllinois, as follows:

Section 1: The amounts of money, as indicated on the Approval of Accounts Payable Bills
attached to and made part of this document, shall be paid to the designated recipients.

Section 2: The President and Secretary are hereby authorized and directed to sign this
Board Order and file or cause the same to be filed with the Treasurer of the Northfield Township School

Treasurer Office.

Section 3: This Board Order shall be in full force and effect upon its adoption.
Upon motion by Member to adopt the above Board Order, seconded by
Member , a roll call vote was taken, and the Members voted as follows:
AYES:
NAYS:
ABSTAIN:
ABSENT:
The President declared the Motion duly carried this 10th day of April, 2023.
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF NORTHFIELD
TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225,
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
By:
Bruce Doughty
President, Board of Education
ATTEST:

Rosanne Williamson
Secretary, Board of Education



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
H - History Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 1.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 District Office Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 1.39
Administraton - Business Services
02/27/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 29.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 District Office Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 29.48
Administraton - Business Services
02/27/2023 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Office Depot 71.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Hospitality 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 71.96
Administraton - General Administration
02/27/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 37.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Human Resources - Planter 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 37.99
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
02/27/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 37.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Office Suite Hospitality 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 37.38
Administraton - General Administration
02/27/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Office Suite Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 19.71
Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Crowne Plaza Springdfield 430.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Lodging for IAASE 23rd Annual Winter Conference in Springfield, IL 2/21/23 - 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 462000 430.92
2/24/23 - J Pearson
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
02/27/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA Special Education - iPad Case 03/08/2023 10 E 100 1200 4100 10 499808 14.95
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142 ARP
02/27/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card SmackPack LLC 39.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN FCS - Fit for Life - Spreading Messages of Affirmation, Compassion, &  03/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 39.99
Kindness
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
02/27/2023 GBN - English Procurement Card The Newberry Library -120.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Seminar Refund 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001020 -120.00
Glenbrook North High School - English
02/27/2023 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Supplies for New Staff Member 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001150 11.50
Glenbrook North High School - Reading Improvement
02/27/2023 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Supplies for New Staff Member 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001150 8.45

Glenbrook North High School - Reading Improvement
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 37.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Dictionaries for Department (2) & Classroom (4) 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 12.58

Glenbrook North High School - English

03/03/2023 GBN - Dictionaries for Department (2) & Classroom (4) 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1800 4200 20 001180 25.16

Glenbrook North High School - English Language Learners

02/27/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Target Corporation 38.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Electronic Supplies 03/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903980 38.97

Glenbrook North High School - Spartan Marching Band

02/27/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Gordon Food Service Inc 85.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Foam Cups 03/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903980 85.98

Glenbrook North High School - Spartan Marching Band

02/27/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Guitar Stand 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 15.50

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/27/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 81.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Choir Music 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 81.20

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/27/2023 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 111.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Math - General Supplies - Masking Tape and Calculators 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 111.87

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -54.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Math - General Supplies - Dish Drainer for Math Kitchen - Full Refund 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 -54.95

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

02/27/2023 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Jet's Pizza 203.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 ICTM Regional Math Contest Hospitality 03/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905850 203.64

Glenbrook North High School - Math Team

02/27/2023 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Sling TV LLC 51.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN PE - Sling TV Monthly Subscription 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 3160 20 001050 51.00

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

02/27/2023 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 499.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Maintenance - 32' Extension Ladder 03/08/2023 20 E 200 2544 7400 20 009050 499.00

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

02/27/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 704.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Airfare for Teaching for Justice Conference in Irvine, CA 4/28/23 - 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2210 3320 20 002210 704.05

4/30/23 - J Sit
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

02/27/2023 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Pencil Sharpener for Classroom 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1200 4100 20 001315 10.50

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Materials for Art Class 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1200 4200 20 001315 16.44

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education Instruction

02/27/2023 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 28.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Laptop Charger 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 28.99

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
Administration

02/27/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Hyatt Regency 8,436.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN DECA - Lodging for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 8,436.00

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

02/27/2023 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Student Services - Refreshments 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2121 4900 20 002120 23.99

Glenbrook North High School - Student Services

02/27/2023 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Language Testing International Inc 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Language Testing Materials 03/08/2023 10 L 200 4920 0000 20 000000 10.00

Glenbrook North High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts

02/27/2023 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 55.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Phone Holders for the Classroom 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 55.84

Glenbrook North High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Wendy's 9.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBOC General Supply - Frosties for CAAEL Participants 03/08/2023 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 9.70
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 51.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Fuel for Bus #9 03/08/2023 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 51.79

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Middy Mags Pizzeria 284.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Girls Track & Field Hospitality 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 284.00

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Dunkin' Donuts 144.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Boys Track & Field Meet Hospitality 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 144.90

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 22.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Office Envelopes 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 22.79

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

02/27/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Malnati Organization LLC 63.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Musical - Production Staff Cast Deliberation Hospitality 03/08/2023 10 E 100 1520 4900 10 005825 63.23

Administraton - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -29.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - Student Recognition - Light-Up Balls - Return 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 -29.95

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

02/27/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 33.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - FCS Instructional Supplies - Foam Boards (Pack of 10) 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 33.90

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

02/27/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 50.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - FCS Instructional Supplies - Tasting Spoons (Box of 1000) 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 50.36

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
llIE Tech Prep

02/27/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - FCS Instructional Supplies - Double Sided Tape 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 17.97

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

02/27/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 150.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 150.65

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/27/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 37.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 37.47

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot 103.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - General Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 103.96
Glenbrook South High School - English
02/27/2023 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 30.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Math Supplies - Legal Pads 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 30.36
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
02/27/2023 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 54.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Math Supplies - Mini Magnetic Whiteboard Erasers 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001040 54.36
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
02/27/2023 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 347.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Lighting T8 Bulbs & Custodial Supplies 03/08/2023 20 E 300 2544 4842 30 009050 311.52
Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance
03/03/2023 GBS - Lighting T8 Bulbs & Custodial Supplies 03/08/2023 20 E 300 2542 4100 30 009010 35.92
Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services
02/27/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Ward's Natural Science 53.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Card Personal Fingerprint (100 Pack) for Science Forensics 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 53.32
Classroom Instructional Materials
Glenbrook South High School - Science
02/27/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 54.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Sea Salt for Marine Aquariums for Science APES Classroom 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 54.58

Instructional Materials

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

02/27/2023 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - DVD for Chicago Problems and Solutions Course 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001060 17.49

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

02/27/2023 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 136.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Sped - Office Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 136.01

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

02/27/2023 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 71.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Sped - Office Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 71.86

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

02/27/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Wildfire - Glenview 100.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Debate - Coach Hospitality - TOC Digital Speech & Debate Series #2 in  03/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 100.63

Lexington, KY 2/24/23 - 2/26/23
Glenbrook North High School - Debate

02/27/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Dunkin' Donuts 19.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Debate - Team Hospitality - TOC Digital Speech & Debate Series #2 in  03/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 19.38

Lexington, KY 2/24/23 - 2/26/23
Glenbrook North High School - Debate

02/27/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -67.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 -67.76

Administraton - Bookstore
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 134.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Institute Day 3/6/23 - General Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2210 4100 30 002210 134.99

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

02/27/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 5.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Eggs, Plates, Bread, & Bowls 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 5.70

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/27/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 42.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Classroom Supplies - Laundry Baskets for Towels 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 42.92

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/27/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 64.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Eggs, Plates, Bread, & Bowls 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 64.88

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/27/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 5.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN FCS - Gratuity for Delivery Driver 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 5.23

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/27/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Kalahari Resorts 2,519.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Student to Student - Senior Board Retreat 3/4/23 - 3/5/23 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904030 2,519.98

Glenbrook South High School - Student to Student
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 53.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS SAO - Plates for BSU Soul Food Fest 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903090 53.52

Glenbrook South High School - Black Student Union

02/27/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS SAO - Sterno for BSU Soul Food Fest 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903090 24.96

Glenbrook South High School - Black Student Union
03/03/2023 GBS SAO - Sterno for BSU Soul Food Fest 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 24 .96

Glenbrook South High School - Activity Tickets

02/27/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS SAO - Napkins for BSU Soul Food Fest 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903090 27.98

Glenbrook South High School - Black Student Union

02/27/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Starbucks 32.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 College Colloquium Hospitality 2/25/23 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002125 32.30

Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center

02/27/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Panera Bread 17.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 College Colloquium Hospitality 2/25/23 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002125 17.79

Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center

02/27/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Mushroom Cloud Press 29.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Speech - Competition Scripts/Materials 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 29.99

Glenbrook North High School - Speech
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 3.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Lemons, Tonic Water, & Salt for Science Bio Lab Materials 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 3.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/27/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 33.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Neoprene Stoppers for Science Chemistry Classroom Instructional 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 33.64

Materials

Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/27/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 15.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Debate - Coach Hospitality - TOC Digital Speech & Debate Series #2 in  03/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 15.85

Lexington, KY 2/24/23 - 2/26/23
Glenbrook North High School - Debate

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 678.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare - Spring Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 678.18

4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card All Seasons Screen Printing and Embroidery 195.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Girls Lacrosse Jerseys 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1510 4130 30 005340 195.00

Glenbrook South High School - Girls Lacrosse

02/27/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card M-F Athletic 1,170.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Boys and Girls Track & Field Training Equipment 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955280 780.00

Glenbrook South High School - Track - Boys
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Boys and Girls Track & Field Training Equipment 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955380 390.00

Glenbrook South High School - Track - Girls
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 147.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Office Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 147.65

Glenbrook South High School - Student Services

02/27/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Vistaprint 73.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Nurse's Office Passes 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2121 3600 30 002120 73.49

Glenbrook South High School - Student Services

02/27/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Pandora Internet Radio 54.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Annual Music Subscription for Student Services Waiting Area 2/27/23  03/08/2023 10 E 300 2121 3160 30 002120 54.89

- 2/26/24

Glenbrook South High School - Student Services

02/27/2023 GBS - Safety and Security Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Safety & Security - Marker Holder 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2190 4200 30 002190 6.99

Glenbrook South High School - Safety and Security Services

02/27/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop 29.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Swimming/Diving 2/24/23 - Coach Hospitality 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1510 3340 20 005100 29.76

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

02/27/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop 92.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Swimming/Diving 2/24/23 - Athlete Hospitality 03/08/2023 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 92.14

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Thomson Reuters Inc 722.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Investigative Suite of Services 1/1/23 - 1/31/23 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2114 3190 10 002114 722.32
Administraton - Residency
02/27/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Walmart 47 47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Technology Services - Refreshments 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 47.47
Administraton - Technology Services
02/27/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Walmart -56.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN & GBS Technology Services - Refreshments - Partial Refund 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 -56.91
Administraton - Technology Services
02/27/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Walmart 132.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN & GBS Technology Services - Refreshments 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 132.05
Administraton - Technology Services
02/27/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card PetSmart 1.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Crickets for Science Bio Studies Classroom Materials 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 1.95
Glenbrook South High School - Science
02/27/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 43.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA Communications - General Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 43.89

Administraton - Communications
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Rebrandly 89.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA Communications - Monthly Subscription Renewal 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 3160 10 002630 89.00
Administraton - Communications
02/27/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Airtable 12.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA Communications - Monthly Subscription Renewal 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 3160 10 002630 12.00
Administraton - Communications
02/27/2023 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 5.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Business Services - Office Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 5.99
Administraton - Business Services
02/27/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card UK Debate 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Debate - Entry Fees - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005820 56.25

4/14/23 - 4/17/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

03/03/2023 GBS Debate - Entry Fees - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 18.75
4/14/23 - 4/17/23

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

02/27/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card McDonald's 9.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - ICDA 6 at Harper College in Palatine, IL 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 9.28

2/25/23

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount

02/27/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card McDonald's 6.88

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

03/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - ICDA 6 at Harper College in Palatine, IL 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 6.88
2/25/23

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

02/27/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 71.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - ICDA 6 at Harper College in Palatine, IL 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 71.74

2/25/23

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

02/27/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 469.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Debate - Student Flight - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005820 352.36

4/14/23 - 4/17/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

03/03/2023 GBS Debate - Student Flight - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 117.45
4/14/23 - 4/17/23

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

02/27/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 469.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Debate - Student Flight - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005820 352.36

4/14/23 - 4/17/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

03/03/2023 GBS Debate - Student Flight - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 117.45
4/14/23 - 4/17/23

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

02/27/2023 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Office Depot 5.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Health Center Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2130 4100 10 002131 5.09

Administraton - School Health Center
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/27/2023 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Office Depot 100.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Health Center Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2130 7400 10 002131 100.78
Administraton - School Health Center
02/27/2023 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card USA Diving, Inc. 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Diving Coach Background Check - M McCarthy 03/08/2023 15 E 150 3200 6400 15 005515 30.00
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics - Diving
02/27/2023 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card USA Diving, Inc. 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Diving Coach Background Check - P Tener 03/08/2023 15 E 150 3200 6400 15 005515 30.00
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics - Diving
02/27/2023 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card USA Diving, Inc. 132.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 USA Diving Coach Registration - P Tener 03/08/2023 15 E 150 3200 6400 15 005515 132.08
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics - Diving
02/27/2023 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card USA Diving, Inc. 132.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 USA Diving Coach Registration - M McCarthy 03/08/2023 15 E 150 3200 6400 15 005515 132.08
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics - Diving
02/27/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Broadcasting Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 18.66

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/28/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Termius Corporation 720.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA Technology - Network SSH Software Annual Subscription 2/27/23 - 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 720.00
2/27/24
Administraton - Technology Services
02/28/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 479.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Ziplock Bags, Oats, Cereal, Cream Cheese, 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 479.37

Brownies, Sugar, Flour, Cheddar, Ham Steaks, Salsa, Coconut Oil, Bacon,
Vanilla, Cinnamon, Almond, & Syrup

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/28/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Playscripts, Incorporated 759.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Play Scripts 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 759.85

Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions

02/28/2023 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Library Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2222 4100 20 002220 8.50

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

02/28/2023 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Free Motion Fitness, Inc. -2,525.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN PE - Dumbbells for PE Classes - Full Refund Received 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001050 -2,525.00

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

02/28/2023 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Free Motion Fitness, Inc. 2,525.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN PE - Dumbbells for PE Classes - Full Refund Pending 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001050 2,525.00

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/28/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 44.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Hospitality 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 44.30
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
02/28/2023 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Reference Material 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001060 26.95
Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
02/28/2023 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Leonidas Chocolate Cafe 112.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - French Food Unit Supplies 03/08/2023 10 L 200 4920 0000 20 001032 112.20
Glenbrook North High School - World Language - French
02/28/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Rosati's Pizza 13.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - CTE Hospitality 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001405 13.99
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
02/28/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Choir Instructional Materials 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 10.00
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
02/28/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Marilyn Friend Inc 95.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Book Order 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 95.09

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/28/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Etsy.Com 72.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 72.41

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

02/28/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Book Order 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 17.19

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

02/28/2023 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS PE - Strength and Conditioning Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 32.74

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

02/28/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card OJ Fast Food Inc 150.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS BSU - Soul Food Fest Chicken (150 Pieces) 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903090 150.00

Glenbrook South High School - Black Student Union

02/28/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 16.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Green Pepper, Mushrooms, Onions, & Eggs  03/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 16.78

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/28/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Young Life 51.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Memorial Donation 03/08/2023 10 L 200 4925 0000 20 921050 51.25

Glenbrook North High School - Welfare Fund
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/28/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Honest Foods Inc 367.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 College Colloquium Hospitality 2/25/23 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002125 367.75

Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center

02/28/2023 GBN - Science Procurement Card Malnati Organization LLC 145.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Scholastic Bow! - Hospitality 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1520 4900 20 005870 145.76

Glenbrook North High School - Scholastic Bow!

02/28/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card City Barbeque LLC 74.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Debate - Coach Hospitality - TOC Digital Speech & Debate Series #2 in  03/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 74.75

Lexington, KY 2/24/23 - 2/26/23
Glenbrook North High School - Debate

02/28/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 92.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Fuel for Bus #2 03/08/2023 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 92.16

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

02/28/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card MMC Educational Consulting and Staffing LLC 1,736.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Substitute Psychological Services 2/21/23 - 2/24/23 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2140 3120 00 002150 1,736.00

Glenbrook South High School - Psychological Services

02/28/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card The Original Pancake House 66.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA Communications - Hospitality - Broadcasting Collab 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 4900 10 002630 66.24

Administraton - Communications
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/28/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 79.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Art Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 79.06

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

02/28/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop -3.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 03/08/2023 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 -3.69

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

02/28/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop -1.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1510 3340 20 005100 -1.19

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

02/28/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 47.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA Communications - General Supplies for TLS Game Event 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 47.51

Administraton - Communications

02/28/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Grill House 160.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Hospitality for IS of EL 1st Round Interviews 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 160.00

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

02/28/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card lllinois Principals Association 299.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Registration for Administrator Academy: Student Athletic Programs &  03/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 3125 10 002645 299.00

SEL 4/12/23 - J Catalano
Administraton - Employee Benefits
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/28/2023 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card iHire LLC 299.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Safety & Security - Security Personnel Recruitment Job Posting Services 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2190 3142 10 002190 299.00
Administraton - Safety and Security Services
03/01/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card NASSP/National Assoc of Secondary School Principals 300.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Human Resources - Online Job Posting 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 3525 10 002640 300.00
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
03/01/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card NASSP/National Assoc of Secondary School Principals 300.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Human Resources - Online Job Posting 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 3525 10 002640 300.00
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
03/01/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Chipotle 196.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Human Resources - Meeting Hospitality 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 196.50
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
03/01/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Indeed, Inc. 150.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Human Resources - Online Job Posting 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 3525 10 002640 150.00
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
03/01/2023 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Walmart 30.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Hospitality & Supplies for Superintendent's Office 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 8.48
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
03/03/2023 Hospitality & Supplies for Superintendent's Office 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 22.10
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/01/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 14.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Special Education - Transition Students Free & Reduced Meals 03/08/2023 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 14.94
Administraton - Financial Aid
03/01/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 0.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Apple iCloud 50GB Monthly Storage Plan 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1530 3160 20 005805 0.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

03/01/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 132.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN CTE - Auto Supplies - Vehicle Repair Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 132.81

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

03/01/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 284.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN FCS - Fashion and Interior Design Materials - LED Copy Board Light 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 284.70

Tracing Boxes
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/01/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Hampden Engineering Corporation 8,750.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN CTE - Auto Supplies - Portable Power Supply Boxes (10) 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 8,750.00

Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)

03/01/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card West Music Company Inc 109.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Dream Tiger 14" Gong 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001045 109.94

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

03/01/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Fremont-Metro LLC 1,132.00

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

03/03/2023 GBN - CPA Monthly Storage Fee 3/17/23 - 7/16/23 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2410 3250 20 002410 1,132.00
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

03/01/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Hospitality 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 27.00

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

03/01/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Panera Bread 18.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Hospitality - 2/28/23 03/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903940 18.67

Glenbrook North High School - Society of Women Engineers
(SWEN)

03/01/2023 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 90.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Health Office - Cups 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 90.25

Glenbrook North High School - Health Services

03/01/2023 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Health Office - Replacement Bulb 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 14.95

Glenbrook North High School - Health Services

03/01/2023 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 69.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Tape for Class Project 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 69.93

Glenbrook North High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
03/01/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Chipotle 1,580.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Boys Swim Banquet Hospitality 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955260 1,580.00

Glenbrook South High School - Swim/Diving - Boys

03/01/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 249.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Softball EIbow Throwing Braces 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005350 249.75

Glenbrook South High School - Softball

03/01/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 63.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supplies - Solderless Breadboards 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 63.77

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

03/01/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart -0.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries - Sales Tax Credit 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 -0.19

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/01/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 34.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 34.22

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/01/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Mitsuwa Marketplace 145.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 145.86

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/01/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 3.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 3.75

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/01/2023 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 40.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Fuel for Driver's Ed Vehicle 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 40.72

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

03/01/2023 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amoco 35.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Fuel for Driver's Ed Vehicle 1089DE 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 35.87

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

03/01/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Office Depot 63.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 63.85

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

03/01/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Book Order 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 20.83

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

03/01/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Supplies and Book Order 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2210 4100 30 002210 14.69

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

03/03/2023 GBS - Supplies and Book Order 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 18.05

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

03/01/2023 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 116.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Math Supplies - Purple Energel Pens 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 116.12

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

03/01/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 64.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Hexanes for Science Chemistry Classroom Instructional Materials 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 64.71

Glenbrook South High School - Science

03/01/2023 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 34.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - DVD for Global Geography LA Class 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001060 34.93

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

03/01/2023 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 5.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Drafting Materials for Chicago Problems and Solutions Course 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001060 5.98

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

03/01/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Paddle.net 144.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Board of Education - Public Comment Timer Annual Subscription 2022/23 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2310 3160 10 002310 144.00

Administraton - Board of Education

03/01/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Bookstore - CPR Masks - Physical Education 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 49.95

Administraton - Bookstore
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/01/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Midwest Sign Supply Co 274.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN CTE - Tech Repair - Service Call 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 3230 20 001405 274.85

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

03/01/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 32.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Green Pepper, Mushrooms, Onions, & Eggs  03/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 32.06

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/01/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 2.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Green Pepper, Mushrooms, Onions, & Eggs  03/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 2.79

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/01/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Tape Guns 03/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 59.70

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

03/01/2023 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Nothing Bundt Cakes 111.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 111.53

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

03/01/2023 GBN - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 134.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Chemistry Lab Materials 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 134.10

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
03/01/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card PetSmart 10.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Wax Worms & Regular Mealworms for Science Horticulture Gecko 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 10.27

Glenbrook South High School - Science

03/01/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 94.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Fuel for Bus #1 03/08/2023 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 94.48

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

03/01/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Great Lakes Athletic Trainers Association 175.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Registration for GLATA Meeting & Symposium in Wheeling,  03/08/2023 10 E 300 1510 3320 30 005110 175.00

IL 3/9/23 - 3/11/23 - M Shipp
Glenbrook South High School - Training Room

03/01/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 7.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Office Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 7.66

Glenbrook South High School - Student Services

03/01/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 95.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Art Supplies for Projects 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 95.57

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

03/01/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 35.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Art Supplies for Classroom 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 35.17

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/01/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Double B Entertainment Inc 950.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Athletics - Conference Cheer DJ 03/08/2023 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 950.00

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

03/01/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Athletics - Binders 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 11.78

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

03/01/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 18.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN S/N #2QL12114 - Copier Usage 1/26/23 - 2/25/23 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 18.00

Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating

03/01/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 53.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Technology Services - Hospitality for Storcom Meeting 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 53.50

Administraton - Technology Services

03/01/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 105.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Television Services 2/11/23 - 3/10/23 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 105.10

Administraton - Technology Services

03/01/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Nespresso USA 46.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Technology Services - Refreshments 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 46.00

Administraton - Technology Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/01/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 98.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA Communications - General Supplies for TLS Game Event 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 98.42
Administraton - Communications
03/01/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card NetCentric Technologies 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA Communications - Software Tool 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 3160 10 002630 20.00
Administraton - Communications
03/01/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card IASBO/lllinois Association of School Business Officials 2,670.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Administrator Tuition - L Bonner 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 2,670.00
Administraton - Improvement Of Instruction
03/01/2023 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Indeed, Inc. 300.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Safety & Security - Security Personnel Recruitment Job Posting Services for  03/08/2023 10 E 100 2190 3142 10 002190 300.00
February 2023
Administraton - Safety and Security Services
03/01/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card UK Debate 595.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Debate - Entry Fees - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005820 446.25
4/14/23 - 4/17/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
03/03/2023 GBS Debate - Entry Fees - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 148.75

4/14/23 - 4/17/23

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/02/2023 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 31.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA - Books for Academy Teachers 03/08/2023 10 E 100 1650 4300 10 001650 31.98
Administraton - Academy
03/02/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 15.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 District Office Hospitality 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 15.60
Administraton - Business Services
03/02/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 108.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Office Suite Hospitality 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 108.54
Administraton - General Administration
03/02/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 31.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Human Resources - Office Rug 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 31.69
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
03/02/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 43.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Special Education - Transition Free & Reduced Meals 03/08/2023 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 43.08
Administraton - Financial Aid
03/02/2023 GBN - Library Procurement Card Office Depot 14.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Library Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2222 4100 20 002220 14.79

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/02/2023 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 95.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Library Books (5) & Reading Incentive Awards 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2222 4100 20 002220 19.99

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

03/03/2023 GBN - Library Books (5) & Reading Incentive Awards 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 75.91

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

03/02/2023 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 47.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Math - General Supplies - Pl Day - Flip Chart Markers 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 47.27

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

03/02/2023 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Free Motion Fitness, Inc. 2,525.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN PE - Dumbbells for PE Classes 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001050 2,525.00

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

03/02/2023 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 620.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Maintenance - Tools and Supplies 03/08/2023 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 620.13

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

03/02/2023 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 1,176.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Plant Ops - Display Mounts 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 1,176.03

Administraton - Technology Services

03/02/2023 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 General Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 49.99

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/02/2023 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 55.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Chemistry Lab Materials 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 55.44

Glenbrook North High School - Science

03/02/2023 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 50.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Health Office - Replacement Battery & Student Services - Sheet 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 11.99

Protectors

Glenbrook North High School - Student Services

03/03/2023 GBN Health Office - Replacement Battery & Student Services - Sheet 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 38.13
Protectors

Glenbrook North High School - Health Services

03/02/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 399.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Softball Training Equipment - Pocket Radar 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1510 7400 30 005350 399.99

Glenbrook South High School - Softball

03/02/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 291.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Softball Training Equipment - Sliding Mat 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1510 7400 30 005350 291.99

Glenbrook South High School - Softball

03/02/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Repair Tool Parts 43.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - TE Engineering - Arbor for Drill Press 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 43.20

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
03/02/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 118.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - TE GIC - Hand Seamer, Cutting Wheel, Mallet, & Tin Snips 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 322000 118.44
Glenbrook South High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)
03/02/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 228.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 228.92

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/02/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 2.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 2.89

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/02/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 2.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 2.89

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/02/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 5.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 5.47

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/02/2023 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amoco 32.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Fuel for Driver's Ed Vehicle 1092DE 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 32.67

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
03/02/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 130.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Choir Instructional Materials 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 130.50

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

03/02/2023 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 83.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Math Supplies - Red Energel Pens 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 83.96

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

03/02/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 18.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Sodium Carbonate for Science Bio Studies Classroom Lab Materials  03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 18.89

Glenbrook South High School - Science

03/02/2023 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card The Newberry Library -120.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Refund of Registration for Newberry Seminar for E Ekstrand 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001060 -120.00

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

03/02/2023 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Sped - Cricut Accessories 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 49.00

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

03/02/2023 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - World Languages ASL Classroom Supply 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 27.50

Glenbrook South High School - World Language
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Columbia College - Chicago 7,875.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Administrator Tuition - R Manly 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 7,875.00
Administraton - Improvement Of Instruction
03/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 63.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Technology Services - General Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 63.34
Administraton - Technology Services
03/02/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Uber 42.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA - Transportation for 2023 Skyward iCon in St. Pete's Beach, FL 3/1/23 - 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 42.43
3/3/23 - V Tarver
Administraton - Business Services
03/02/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Uber 66.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA - Transportation for 2023 Skyward iCon in St. Pete's Beach, FL 3/1/23 - 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 66.22
3/3/23 - V Tarver
Administraton - Business Services
03/02/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card TradeWinds Island Grand Resort 63.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA - Hospitality for 2023 Skyward iCon in St. Pete's Beach, FL 3/1/23 - 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 63.63
3/3/23 - V Tarver
Administraton - Business Services
03/02/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Penguin Random House LLC 432.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Bookstore - Novels - English 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 432.00
Administraton - Bookstore
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/02/2023 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 52.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 52.59

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

03/02/2023 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 118.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN DE - Office Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1700 4100 20 001015 118.78

Glenbrook North High School - Driver Education

03/02/2023 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN DE - Office Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1700 4100 20 001015 13.99

Glenbrook North High School - Driver Education

03/02/2023 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN DE - Office Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1700 4100 20 001015 26.82

Glenbrook North High School - Driver Education

03/02/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 116.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Fruit, Vegetables, Chicken Wings, Crackers, 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 116.21

Yogurt, Cream Cheese, Ground Beef, Juice, & Shrimp
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/02/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card ALDI, Inc. 261.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Hospitality - Blood Drive 03/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903520 261.46

Glenbrook North High School - Interact Club
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/02/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 21.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Food Drive Supplies - Raffle Tickets & Wristbands 03/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 21.79

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

03/02/2023 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Staff Appreciation Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 17.68

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

03/02/2023 GBN - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 37.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Biology & Physics Lab Materials 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 37.25

Glenbrook North High School - Science

03/02/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 76.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Kool Aid, Plastic Cups, Pitchers, & Table Mats for Science Chemistry ~ 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 76.19

Lab Materials
Glenbrook South High School - Science

03/02/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 13.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Office Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 13.09

Glenbrook South High School - Student Services

03/02/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Minnesota Clay Co. USA 1,232.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Ceramics Clay 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 1,232.18

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/02/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 31.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Art Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 31.98

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

03/02/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Athletics - Binders 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 6.29

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

03/02/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card GoDaddy.com LLC 22.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - Business Education - Incubator Annual Domain Subscription - 03/08/2023 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001416 22.16

socialmediathecardgame.com
Glenbrook South High School - Business Ed - Incubator

Course
03/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 11.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN #YDB06502 - Copier Usage 1/31/23 - 2/27/23 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 11.01

Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating

03/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 146.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA Fleet #2426048 - Copier Usage 1/31/23 - 2/27/23 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 3240 10 002660 146.23

Administraton - Technology Services

03/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 1,510.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN & GBS Fleet #2426015 - Copier Usage 1/31/23 - 2/27/23 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 125.44

Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
03/03/2023 GBN & GBS Fleet #2426015 - Copier Usage 1/31/23 - 2/27/23 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 1,385.00

Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 1,523.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN & GBS Fleet #2426014 - Copier Usage 1/31/23 - 2/27/23 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 1,114.62

Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
03/03/2023 GBN & GBS Fleet #2426014 - Copier Usage 1/31/23 - 2/27/23 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 408.85

Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating

03/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 1,855.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA, GBN, & GBS Fleet #2426009 - Copier Usage 1/31/22 - 2/27/23 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 3240 10 002660 367.82

Administraton - Technology Services
03/03/2023 GBA, GBN, & GBS Fleet #2426009 - Copier Usage 1/31/22 - 2/27/23 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 1,435.84

Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
03/03/2023 GBA, GBN, & GBS Fleet #2426009 - Copier Usage 1/31/22 - 2/27/23 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 52.20

Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating

03/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 4,300.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN & GBS Fleet #2426021 - Copier Usage 1/31/23 - 2/27/23 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 1,245.33

Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
03/03/2023 GBN & GBS Fleet #2426021 - Copier Usage 1/31/23 - 2/27/23 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 3,055.52

Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating

03/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card First Communications LLC 1,698.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 District-Wide Telephone Services 2/6/23 - 3/5/23 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 1,698.07

Administraton - Technology Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/02/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 18.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA Communications - Hospitality - GBS Meeting 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 4900 10 002630 18.99
Administraton - Communications
03/02/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 71.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Stainless Steel Sports Water Bottles for Science SELC Chemistry 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 71.94

Instructional Materials
Glenbrook South High School - Science

03/02/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Target Corporation 87.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA Communications - General Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 87.17

Administraton - Communications

03/02/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Lowes Companies, Inc 79.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA Communications - General Supplies for HR Job Fair 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 7400 10 002640 79.98

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

03/02/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 127.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA Communications - General Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 7400 10 002630 127.99

Administraton - Communications

03/02/2023 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Office Depot 46.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Health Center Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2130 4100 10 002131 46.98

Administraton - School Health Center
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/02/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 59.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Broadcast Equipment 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 7400 30 001410 59.62
Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
03/02/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card De Wolfe Music USA Inc. 825.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN & GBS Broadcasting - Annual License Renewal 2022/23 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 3160 20 001410 412.50
Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting
03/03/2023 GBN & GBS Broadcasting - Annual License Renewal 2022/23 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 3160 30 001410 412.50
Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
03/03/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 88.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Human Resources - Office Chair Lumbar Support 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 88.17
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
03/03/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 89.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Human Resources - Tech Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 14.69
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
03/03/2023 Human Resources - Tech Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 7400 10 002640 74.89
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
03/03/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Formative Psychological Services 1,600.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA - School Mental Health Consultation for February 2023 03/08/2023 10 E 100 1200 3120 10 462000 1,600.00

Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/03/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Technology Services - Display Port Adapters 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 49.96
Administraton - Technology Services
03/03/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Guitar Stand 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 15.50

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

03/03/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 55.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Band Music 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 55.00

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

03/03/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Skokie Florist 101.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Sympathy Flowers 03/08/2023 10 L 200 4920 0000 20 001045 101.95

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

03/03/2023 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Book Order - Gibble, Giggle, Quack 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 16.10

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

03/03/2023 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 140.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Math - General Supplies - Pl Day - Ponchos, Tarps, & Pie Pans 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 140.96

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card AEDSuperstore 1,048.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN PE - AED Practice Trainers and Pads 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001035 1,048.22

Glenbrook North High School - Health Education

03/03/2023 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card SICO America Inc. 303.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Cafeteria - Table Casters 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2560 3230 10 002560 303.31

Administraton - Food Service

03/03/2023 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Banner Plumbing Supply -2.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Plumbing Supplies - PVC - Sales Tax Credit (Receipt 2 of 2) 03/08/2023 20 E 200 2544 4847 20 009050 -2.78

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

03/03/2023 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Banner Plumbing Supply 37.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Plumbing Supplies - PVC (Receipt 1 of 2) 03/08/2023 20 E 200 2544 4847 20 009050 37.51

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

03/03/2023 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Registration for Administrator Academy: Teacher and Administrator 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 3125 10 002645 200.00

Evaluator Retraining: Student Growth Online 5/19/23 - S Williams
Administraton - Employee Benefits

03/03/2023 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 3.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBOC General Supply - Sour Cream for Cooking Class 3/1/23 03/08/2023 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 3.19

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 69.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - TE GIC - Hand Seamer 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 322000 69.98
Glenbrook South High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)
03/03/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Crumbl Cookies 29.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS CTE - Student Recognition Hospitality 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001415 29.53

Glenbrook South High School - Business Education

03/03/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card The Instrument Barn 200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Band Maintenance & Repair 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 3230 30 001045 200.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

03/03/2023 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 114.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Math Supplies - Green Energel Pens 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 114.28

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

03/03/2023 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Goode & Fresh Pizza Bakery 296.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Math - Math Team Competition Hospitality 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1520 4900 30 005850 296.15

Glenbrook South High School - Mathletes

03/03/2023 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 35.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Department Office Hospitality 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001035 35.60

Glenbrook South High School - Health Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Cross & Oberlie 1,772.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Grad Yard Signs - Parents Association Grad Night Committee 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903480 1,772.40

Glenbrook South High School - Grad Night

03/03/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 117.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Algae for Science AP Biology Lab Instructional Materials 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 117.75

Glenbrook South High School - Science

03/03/2023 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Drafting Materials for Chicago Problems and Solutions Course 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001060 23.92

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

03/03/2023 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Sped - Cricut Accessories 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 19.98

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

03/03/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card KeyboardTEK 660.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Glenbrook Musical - Mean Girls - Drum/Keyboard Programming 03/08/2023 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 660.00

Administraton - Drama Productions

03/03/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 129.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Glenbrook Musical - Mean Girls - Pit Music Binders 03/08/2023 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 129.60

Administraton - Drama Productions
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 33.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Glenbrook Musical - Mean Girls - Pit Music Binders 03/08/2023 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 33.99
Administraton - Drama Productions
03/03/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 62.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Technology Services - Professional Development Material 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 3320 10 002660 62.41
Administraton - Technology Services
03/03/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 193.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Fruit, Vegetables, Chicken Wings, Crackers, 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 193.21

Yogurt, Cream Cheese, Ground Beef, Juice, & Shrimp
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/03/2023 GBN - Science Procurement Card Ward's Natural Science 405.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Anatomy & Physiology Lab Materials 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 405.00

Glenbrook North High School - Science

03/03/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 104.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Propane Gas, Acid Brush, Torch Head, Tube Cutter, Silver Solder, &  03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 104.08

Refrigeration Coil for Science SELC Chemistry Lab Materials
Glenbrook South High School - Science

03/03/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 47.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Visual Arts Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 47.56

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 51.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Department Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 51.61

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

03/03/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 76.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN Athletics - Tool Chests for Med Kits 03/08/2023 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005110 76.10

Glenbrook North High School - Training Room

03/03/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA - Baggage Fee for 2023 Skyward iCon in St. Pete's Beach, FL 3/1/23 -  03/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 3320 10 002640 35.00

3/3/23 - A Romano
Administraton - Human Resources
Department

03/03/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Uber 58.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA - Transportation for 2023 Skyward iCon in St. Pete's Beach, FL 3/1/23 - 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 3320 10 002640 58.95

3/3/23 - A Romano
Administraton - Human Resources
Department

03/03/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Preflight Airport Parking 84.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA - Parking for 2023 Skyward iCon in St. Pete's Beach, FL 3/1/23 - 3/3/23 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 3320 10 002640 84.24

- A Romano
Administraton - Human Resources
Department

03/03/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Lands' End Business Outfitters 43.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Job Fair Apparel 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 43.86

Administraton - Human Resources
Department
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/03/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card CDW LLC 182.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA Communications - Device Accessory/Monitor Articulating Arm 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 7400 10 002630 182.39
Administraton - Communications
03/03/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 0.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA S/N #RZJ42715 - Copier Usage 1/31/23 - 2/27/23 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 3240 10 002660 0.31
Administraton - Technology Services
03/03/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 6.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS S/N RZJ42716 - Copier Usage 1/31/23 - 2/27/23 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 6.96

Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating

03/03/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 13.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN S/N RZJ42719 - Copier Usage 1/31/23 - 2/27/23 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 13.01

Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating

03/03/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 3,024.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA, GBN, GBS, GBOC, & GBT Fleet #2426020 - Copier Usage 1/31/23 - 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 3240 10 002660 1.68

2/27/23
Administraton - Technology Services
03/03/2023 GBA, GBN, GBS, GBOC, & GBT Fleet #2426020 - Copier Usage 1/31/23 - 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 290.06
2/27/23
Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
03/03/2023 GBA, GBN, GBS, GBOC, & GBT Fleet #2426020 - Copier Usage 1/31/23 - 03/08/2023 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 2,574.69
2/27/23

Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/03/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 3,024.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA, GBN, GBS, GBOC, & GBT Fleet #2426020 - Copier Usage 1/31/23 - 03/08/2023 10 E 500 2574 3240 10 002574 157.69
2/27/23
Glenbrook Off Campus - Printing and Duplicating
03/03/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 242.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA Television Services 2/13/23 - 3/12/23 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 242.67
Administraton - Technology Services
03/03/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Naf Naf Grill -7.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBN - Hospitality for Staffing Meeting - Sales Tax Credit 03/08/2023 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 -7.11

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

03/03/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 40.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBA Communications - General Supplies for HR Job Fair 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 40.46

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

03/03/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 557.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Flight - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005820 417.98

4/14/23 - 4/17/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
03/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Flight - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY 03/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 139.32
4/14/23 - 4/17/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/03/2023 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Office Depot 8.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 Health Center Supplies 03/08/2023 10 E 100 2130 4100 10 002131 8.58
Administraton - School Health Center
03/03/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card NATAS Chicago/Midwest Chapter 650.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/03/2023 GBS - Broadcasting Contest Fees 03/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 6500 30 001410 650.00

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225

Fund

Amount

10 - Education Fund

15 - Glenbrook Aquatics

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund
40 - Transporation Fund

99 - Student Activities Fund

76,120.20
324.16
1,501.30
238.43
26,597.91

104,782.00
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H - History Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/06/2023 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Parts Town LLC 238.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Cafeteria - Main Cafe Warmer Repairs 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2560 3230 10 002560 238.80
Administraton - Food Service
03/06/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 District Office Hospitality 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 23.16
Administraton - Business Services
03/06/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Tobii Dynavox Systems 159.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Special Education - Student Assistive Equipment 03/15/2023 10 E 100 1200 5400 10 499808 159.36
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142 ARP
03/06/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Federal Express 135.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Drawing Scans for Lighting Work 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1530 3600 20 005805 135.63

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

03/06/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 10.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Apple Music Monthly Membership 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1530 3160 20 005805 10.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

03/06/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Oriental Trading Company 48.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN FCS - Preschool Items - St. Patrick's Day Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001435 48.53

Glenbrook North High School - PreSchool
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/06/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 84.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN FCS - Preschool Supplies - Crayola Washable Markers 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001435 84.40
Glenbrook North High School - PreSchool
03/06/2023 GBN - English Procurement Card Office Depot 91.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - General Classroom and Department Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 3.38
Glenbrook North High School - English
03/10/2023 GBN - General Classroom and Department Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001020 87.96
Glenbrook North High School - English
03/06/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 68.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Radio Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 68.83
Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting
03/06/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Noodles & Company 137.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Glenbrook Musical Hospitality 03/15/2023 99 L 100 4930 0000 10 905825 137.02
Administraton - Drama Productions
03/06/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 122.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Orchestra Music 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 122.99
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
03/06/2023 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 28.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Book Order - Clementine & Moonstruck 03/15/2023 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 28.48

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/06/2023 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Book Order - Rules of Racialization 03/15/2023 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 32.25

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

03/06/2023 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Corp Summits 313.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Registration for Women's Leadership Summit Series in Chicago, IL 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 313.95

6/25/23 - M Vasilopoulos
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

03/06/2023 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card lllinois Principals Association 419.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Annual Membership Dues 2022/23 - M Vasilopoulos 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2640 2404 10 002645 419.00

Administraton - Employee Benefits

03/06/2023 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN Math - General Supplies - Pl Day Supplies - Raffle Tickets 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 26.73

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

03/06/2023 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN Math - General Supplies - Pl Day Supplies - Tarp for Pie in Face 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 25.12

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

03/06/2023 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN Math - General Supplies - Pl Day Supplies - Raffle Tickets 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 29.99

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/06/2023 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 42.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN Plumbing Supplies - PVC 03/15/2023 20 E 200 2544 4847 20 009050 42.93
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
03/06/2023 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 1,116.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN Maintenance - Tools and Supplies 03/15/2023 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 1,116.39
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
03/06/2023 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Temspec Inc 987.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN HVAC - Supply Fan Motor B137 03/15/2023 20 E 200 2544 4844 20 009050 987.99
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
03/06/2023 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 665.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN Maintenance - Tools and Supplies C112 03/15/2023 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 665.78
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
03/06/2023 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 50.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 General Supplies & Plant Science Lab Materials 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 42.88
Glenbrook North High School - Science
03/10/2023 General Supplies & Plant Science Lab Materials 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 7.82
Glenbrook North High School - Science
03/06/2023 GBN - Science Procurement Card Carolina Biological Supply 144.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Biology Lab Materials 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 144.79

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/06/2023 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 64.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 General Supplies & Hospitality for the Department 03/15/2023 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 38.98
Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
Administration
03/10/2023 General Supplies & Hospitality for the Department 03/15/2023 10 E 200 2330 4900 20 001300 25.58
Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
Administration
03/06/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Hyatt Regency 27.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - State 2023 Conference Hospitality 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 27.96
Glenbrook North High School - DECA
03/06/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Hyatt Regency 27.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - State 2023 Conference Hospitality 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 27.81
Glenbrook North High School - DECA
03/06/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Hyatt Regency 83.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - State 2023 Conference Hospitality 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 83.26
Glenbrook North High School - DECA
03/06/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card DoorDash 25.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - State 2023 Conference Hospitality 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 25.16
Glenbrook North High School - DECA
03/06/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Hyatt Regency 56.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - State 2023 Conference Hospitality 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 56.84

Glenbrook North High School - DECA
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/06/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card DoorDash 63.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - State 2023 Conference Hospitality 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 63.45
Glenbrook North High School - DECA
03/06/2023 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Hanging Clips for Classroom 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 19.99
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
03/06/2023 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Pencils for Classroom 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 8.96
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
03/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card HomeGoods 59.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Speech Team - Team Banquet Gifts 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905835 59.93
Glenbrook South High School - Individual Events/Speech
03/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 6.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Speech Team - Thank You Cards 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905835 6.00
Glenbrook South High School - Individual Events/Speech
03/06/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS CTE - TE GIC - Straight Snips 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 322000 27.67

Glenbrook South High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/06/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card City Welding Sales & Service Inc 12.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS CTE - TE Autos - Cylinder Rental - February 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 12.50

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

03/06/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 147.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS CTE - FCS Fashion - Needles, Straight Pins, Bobbins; TE Engineering 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 147.93

- Sailboat Models

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

03/06/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS CTE - FCS Fashion - Straight Pins 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 26.36

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
llIE Tech Prep

03/06/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 115.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supplies - Battery Pack 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 115.43

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

03/06/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 55.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS CTE - TE GIC - Ruler, Tin Snips, Angle Finder 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 322000 55.79

Glenbrook South High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)

03/06/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 81.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS CTE - FCS Fashion - Buttons, Hooks & Eyes, Snaps, Straight Pins 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 81.79

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep
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Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

03/06/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 5.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS CTE - Business - Fly Swatters 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 5.99

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IIE Tech Prep

03/06/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 141.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 141.90

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/06/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Hal Leonard Corporation 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Choir Instructional Materials 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 15.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

03/06/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Book Order 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 11.95

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

03/06/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 52.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Supplies and Book Order 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 42.85

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
03/10/2023 GBS - Supplies and Book Order 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 10.14
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

03/06/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 28.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Book Order 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 28.00

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
03/06/2023 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Department Office Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001035 11.97

Glenbrook South High School - Health Education

03/06/2023 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Department Office Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001035 8.99

Glenbrook South High School - Health Education

03/06/2023 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Department Office Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001035 24.94

Glenbrook South High School - Health Education

03/06/2023 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Department Office Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001035 11.99

Glenbrook South High School - Health Education

03/06/2023 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Department Office Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001035 20.95

Glenbrook South High School - Health Education

03/06/2023 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 929.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Plywood for Batting Cages 03/15/2023 20 E 300 2543 4820 30 009080 929.60

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
03/06/2023 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 106.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Gasoline for Grounds 03/15/2023 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 106.21

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

03/06/2023 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 160.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Gasoline for Grounds 03/15/2023 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 160.67

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

03/06/2023 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 135.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Gasoline for Grounds 03/15/2023 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 135.63

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

03/06/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card ACS Exams Institute 43.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - ACS Exam Bundle for Science Chemistry Class Materials 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 43.56

Glenbrook South High School - Science

03/06/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Lab Coats for Science Biology 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 32.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science

03/06/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 28.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Brass Compression Tube Fitting for Science SELC Chemistry 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 28.20

Classroom Instructional Materials
Glenbrook South High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
03/06/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 47.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Safe Club - St. Patrick's Day Chocolate Coins 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903888 47.98

Glenbrook South High School - SAFE Club

03/06/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Tapered Cork Plugs for Test Tubes for Science Biology Classroom 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 11.99

Instructional Materials
Glenbrook South High School - Science

03/06/2023 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 21.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Social Studies - Video for Chicago Problems and Solutions Course 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001060 21.79

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

03/06/2023 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 74.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Sped - Class Materials for DLS Practical Math 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1200 4200 30 001315 74.30

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education Instruction

03/06/2023 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 35.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Sped - Materials for Living Class 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1200 4200 30 001315 35.48

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education Instruction

03/06/2023 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Boxed.com 190.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Sped - Supplies for Special Ed & Transition Services Office 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 177.36

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

03/10/2023 GBS Sped - Supplies for Special Ed & Transition Services Office 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2330 4900 30 001300 12.99

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration
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Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

03/06/2023 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 46.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Sped - Cricut Accessories 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 46.95

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

03/06/2023 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 66.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Sped - Cricut Accessories 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 66.21

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

03/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Divine Designs by Daniela 603.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Polish Club - Sweatshirts 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903850 603.20

Glenbrook South High School - Polish Club

03/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Science Olympiad - Rocks and Minerals Book 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903920 17.04

Glenbrook South High School - Science Olympiad

03/06/2023 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 65.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - World Language Classroom Supply 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 65.25

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

03/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 47.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Yearbook - Competition Book Mailings 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 47.32

Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card TechSmith Corporation 152.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Technology Services - Camtasia/Snagit Software Bundle Annual 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 152.00
Subscription 3/3/23 - 3/2/24
Administraton - Technology Services
03/06/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Uber 59.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA - Transportation for 2023 Skyward iCon in St. Pete's Beach, FL 3/1/23 - 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 59.26
3/3/23 - V Tarver
Administraton - Business Services
03/06/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card TradeWinds Island Grand Resort 284.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA - Lodging for 2023 Skyward iCon in St. Pete's Beach, FL 3/1/23 - 3/3/23 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 284.76
-V Tarver
Administraton - Business Services
03/06/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Curb 87.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA - Transportation for 2023 Skyward iCon in St. Pete's Beach, FL 3/1/23 - 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 87.19
3/3/23 - V Tarver
Administraton - Business Services
03/06/2023 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Book Order: Instructional Coach - Unmistakable Impact: A Partnership 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 24.66

Approach for Dramatically Improving Instruction
Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

03/06/2023 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DE - Office Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1700 4100 20 001015 16.19

Glenbrook North High School - Driver Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
03/06/2023 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Office Supplies 03/15/2023 15 E 150 3200 4100 15 005505 59.39
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
03/06/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc -50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare Hold Refund for Reduction in Group Size - Spring 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 -50.00

Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

03/06/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc -50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare Hold Refund for Reduction in Group Size - Spring 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 -50.00

Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

03/06/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc -50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare Hold Refund for Reduction in Group Size - Spring 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 -50.00

Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

03/06/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc -50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare Hold Refund for Reduction in Group Size - Spring 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 -50.00

Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

03/06/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc -50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare Hold Refund for Reduction in Group Size - Spring 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 -50.00

Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
03/06/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc -50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Athletics - Airfare Hold Refund for Reduction in Group Size - Spring 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 -50.00

Break Girls Lacrosse Trip Los Angeles, CA 4/1/23 - 4/5/23
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

03/06/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Hackney's Inc 1,146.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Athletics - Girls Gymnastics End of Season Banquet 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955335 1,146.96

Glenbrook South High School - Gymnastics - Girls

03/06/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 42.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Office Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 27.99

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services
03/10/2023 Office Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 14.52

Glenbrook South High School - Student Services

03/06/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot -15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Office Supplies - Credit 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 -15.00

Glenbrook South High School - Student Services

03/06/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 34.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Visual Arts Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 34.92

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

03/06/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 85.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Visual Arts Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 85.25

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
03/06/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 151.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Visual Arts Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 151.90

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

03/06/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 131.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS CTE - TE Woods - Painter Rags, Drill Bit, Sanding Disks 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 131.81

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

03/06/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA - Baggage Fee for 2023 Skyward iCon in St. Pete's Beach, FL 3/1/23 -  03/15/2023 10 E 100 2640 3320 10 002640 35.00

3/3/23 - A Romano
Administraton - Human Resources
Department

03/06/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Uber 51.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA - Transportation for 2023 Skyward iCon in St. Pete's Beach, FL 3/1/23 - 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2640 3320 10 002640 51.94

3/3/23 - A Romano
Administraton - Human Resources
Department

03/06/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card TradeWinds Island Grand Resort 567.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA - Lodging for 2023 Skyward iCon in St. Pete's Beach, FL 3/1/23 - 3/3/23 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2640 3320 10 002640 567.81

- A Romano
Administraton - Human Resources
Department

03/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Office Depot 36.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA Technology - Refreshments & Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 14.94

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Office Depot 36.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA Technology - Refreshments & Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 21.18
Administraton - Technology Services
03/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 38.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA Technology Services - Cell Phone Usage 1/17/23 - 2/16/23 - Sub Acct  03/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 38.01
#02
Administraton - Technology Services
03/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 58.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage 1/17/23 - 2/16/23 - Sub Acct #06  03/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 58.68
Administraton - Technology Services
03/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 94.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage 1/17/23 - 2/16/23 - Sub Acct #07  03/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 94.43
Administraton - Technology Services
03/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 273.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA Payroll - Cell Phone Usage 1/17/23 - 2/16/23 - Sub Acct #05 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 273.56
Administraton - Technology Services
03/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 512.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA First Student - Cell Phone Usage 1/17/23 - 2/16/23 - Sub Acct #08 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 512.10

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/06/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Custom Ink 512.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - T-Shirts for Science Olympiad Fair Contest at Oakton Community 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903920 512.14
College
Glenbrook South High School - Science Olympiad
03/06/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 103.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA Communications - General Supplies for HR Job Fair 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 103.08
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
03/06/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Banner Up Signs 290.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA Communications - Graphic Design Printing - Banner Stand with Custom 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2640 3600 10 002640 290.00
Graphic for HR Job Fair
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
03/06/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Displays2go 452.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA Communications - Graphic Design Printing - Banner Stand with Custom 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2640 7400 10 002640 452.49
Graphic for HR Job Fair
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
03/06/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA Communications - General Supplies for HR Job Fair 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 16.48
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
03/06/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 55.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Books for Instructional Coaches 03/15/2023 10 E 200 2210 4300 20 002210 55.47

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/06/2023 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Office Depot 17.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Health Center Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2130 4100 10 002131 17.76
Administraton - School Health Center
03/06/2023 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Office Depot 34.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Health Center Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2130 4100 10 002131 34.99
Administraton - School Health Center
03/07/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 66.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 District Office Hospitality 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 66.15
Administraton - Business Services
03/07/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 99.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 District Office Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 7400 10 002510 99.98
Administraton - Business Services
03/07/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card VitaminK12 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Human Resources - Virtual Job Fair Registration 3/7/23 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2640 6400 10 002640 100.00
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
03/07/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 37.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary ltems - Milk & Sprinkles 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 37.87

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/07/2023 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Book Order - Bingo Love 03/15/2023 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 12.98
Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
03/07/2023 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Book Order - Moonstruck 03/15/2023 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 6.03
Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
03/07/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card West Music Company Inc 36.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Orchestra Instructional Materials 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 36.40
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
03/07/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 43.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS SAO - SAO Candy 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 43.88
Glenbrook South High School - Student Association
03/07/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card LiteMirror 604.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Glenbrook Musical - Portable Mirrors for Extra Dance Rehearsal Space (2) 03/15/2023 10 E 100 1520 7400 10 005825 604.00
Administraton - Drama Productions
03/07/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Panera Bread 71.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA - Interview Panel Hospitality 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 71.18

Administraton - Business Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/07/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Chicago Tribune Company LLC 23.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Recurring Monthly Digital Subscription 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 4400 10 002510 23.96
Administraton - Business Services
03/07/2023 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Jason's Deli 2,173.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - 2023 March Institute Day - Hospitality 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 2,173.27
Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction
03/07/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 86.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Pasta, Fruit, Vegetables, Oil, Milk, & Eggs 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 86.04
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
03/07/2023 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe 240.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 240.00
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
03/07/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 47.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Athletics - Fuel for Bus #2 03/15/2023 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 47.15
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
03/07/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card KAP7 International Inc 60.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Athletics - Water Polo Balls 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005290 60.00

Glenbrook South High School - Boys Water Polo
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/07/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Office Depot -6.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Refreshments - Return 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 -6.98
Administraton - Technology Services
03/07/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Maryville University 54.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Administrator Tuition - D Olson 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 54.15
Administraton - Improvement Of Instruction
03/07/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Maryville University 1,900.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Administrator Tuition - D Olson 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 1,900.00
Administraton - Improvement Of Instruction
03/07/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Argo Translation 1,027.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA Communications - Translation Services 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2630 3190 10 002630 1,027.32
Administraton - Communications
03/07/2023 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 37.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Business Services - Office Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 37.61
Administraton - Business Services
03/08/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card FS Com Inc 4,291.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA Technology - Data Center Transceiver Modules 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 4,291.20
Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/08/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sunset Food Mart Inc 14.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Dairy ltems 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 14.30

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/08/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Gordon Food Service Inc 62.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Reusable Tote & 2-Gallon Freezer Bags 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 62.97

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/08/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Midwest Principals' Center 249.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Registration for Doable Differentiation Conference in Naperville, IL 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 3320 20 001405 249.00

4/18/23 - A Romito
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

03/08/2023 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 67.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Legos for Classroom Activity and Power Cords for ERC 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001020 67.92

Glenbrook North High School - English

03/08/2023 GBN - English Procurement Card The Circling Institute 395.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Registration for Dialogos and the Circling Method Workshop Online 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001020 395.00

6/24/23 - 6/25/23 - C Morgan
Glenbrook North High School - English

03/08/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -29.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Radio Supplies - Refund 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 -29.99

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/08/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 51.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Department Hospitality 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001045 51.99

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

03/08/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Scorecast 329.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Annual Subscription Renewal 3/22/23 - 3/21/24 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 3160 20 001410 329.00

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting

03/08/2023 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 270.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN Maintenance - Plumbing Supplies 03/15/2023 20 E 200 2544 4847 20 009050 270.80

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

03/08/2023 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Lowes Companies, Inc 320.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN HVAC Supplies - Duct Work and Reducers 03/15/2023 20 E 200 2544 4844 20 009050 320.09

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

03/08/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card UCI Marketplace 25.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Registration for Teaching for Justice Conference Online 4/28/23 - L 03/15/2023 10 E 200 2410 3320 20 002410 25.00

Bonner

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

03/08/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card UCI Marketplace 175.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Registration for Teaching for Justice Conference in Irvine, CA 4/28/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 2410 3320 20 002410 175.00

- 4/30/23 - J Sit
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/08/2023 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 4513
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Biology Lab Materials 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 45.13

Glenbrook North High School - Science

03/08/2023 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Skydeck LLC 667.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Field Trip Admission to Willis Tower 3/7/23 - Chicago History 03/15/2023 10 L 200 4922 0000 20 000000 667.00

Glenbrook North High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts

03/08/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Panera Bread 20.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Hospitality - 3/7/23 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903520 20.54

Glenbrook North High School - Interact Club

03/08/2023 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card TalkAbroad, Inc 700.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Interpretation Services 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 3160 20 001030 700.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

03/08/2023 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card American Council of Teachers of Russian 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Annual Membership Dues 3/7/23 - 2/21/24 - S Borisova 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 6400 20 001030 50.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

03/08/2023 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 57.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Kleenex for the Classroom 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 57.99

Glenbrook North High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
03/08/2023 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Speedway LLC 95.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBOC - Fuel for Student Transportation Vehicle 03/15/2023 40 E 500 2550 4640 50 001360 95.01
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
03/08/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Athletics - Athletic Trainer's Name Plates for Training Room 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005110 18.98

Glenbrook South High School - Training Room

03/08/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 269.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supplies - Shoulder Brace, Immersion Heater, 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 269.52

Springs, Reducing Nipple, Reducing Bushing, Pressure Gauge, Dual Motor,
USB Ports

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

03/08/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Goode & Fresh Pizza Bakery 219.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Hospitality for Guest Jazz Singers 3/7/23 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 219.15

Glenbrook South High School - Student Association

03/08/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 60.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Band Instructional Materials 03/15/2023 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001005 60.00

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

03/08/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Steve Weiss Music Inc 73.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Orchestra Instructional Materials 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 73.35

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/08/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Demco Inc 308.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Supplies Order 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 308.47
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
03/08/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 109.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Book Order 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 109.93
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
03/08/2023 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Math Supplies - Patty Paper 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 8.03
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
03/08/2023 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 87.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Math Supplies - AAA Batteries 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 87.56
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
03/08/2023 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Math Supplies - Book 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001040 11.29
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
03/08/2023 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 214.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Grounds Supplies 03/15/2023 20 E 300 2543 4820 30 009080 214.83

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
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Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

03/08/2023 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 156.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Sped - Supplies for Special Ed & Transition Services Office 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 156.21

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

03/08/2023 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Sped - Cricut Accessories 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 10.45

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

03/08/2023 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 48.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Sped - Supplies for Transition Services Office 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 48.50

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

03/08/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS SAO - SAO Candy/Door Dry Erase Board 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 20.46

Glenbrook South High School - Student Association

03/08/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Expedia 110.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA - Travel Insurance for GFOA Annual Conference in Portland, OR 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 110.81

5/21/23 - 5/24/23 - V Tarver
Administraton - Business Services

03/08/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Government Finance Officers Association 500.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA - Registration for GFOA Annual Conference in Portland, OR 5/21/23 - 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 500.00

5/24/23 -V Tarver

Administraton - Business Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/08/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -71.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English - Credit 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 -71.96
Administraton - Bookstore
03/08/2023 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 344.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Book Order: Belonging Through a Culture of Dignity: The Keys to 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 344.40

Successful Equity Implementation
Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

03/08/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 59.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Pasta, Fruit, Vegetables, Oil, Milk, & Eggs 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 59.21

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/08/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 44.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN CTE - Welding Supplies - Propane Tank 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 44.74

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

03/08/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 70.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Easels 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005840 70.99

Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA

03/08/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Party City Holdco, Inc 11.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Latex Balloons for Science Physical Science Classroom Instructional ~ 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 11.00

Materials

Glenbrook South High School - Science

29 of 62
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Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

03/08/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card lllinois Swimming Association 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Athletics - lllinois Swimming Association Membership for Girls 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1510 3320 30 005360 35.00

Swimming Coach
Glenbrook South High School - Girls Swimming

03/08/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Pro Acoustics, LLC 2,844.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Audio/Visual Upgrade Devices for Classrooms 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 2,844.00

Administraton - Technology Services

03/08/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Pro Acoustics, LLC 4,897.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Audio/Visual Upgrade Devices for Classrooms 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 4,897.08

Administraton - Technology Services

03/08/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Open Text Inc 110.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Fax-to-Email Services for February 2023 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 110.12

Administraton - Technology Services

03/08/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 75.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA Communications - Refreshments for Public Meeting Room 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 75.92

Administraton - Board of Education

03/08/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Starbucks 25.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA Communications - Gift Cards (5) 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2630 4135 10 002630 25.00

Administraton - Communications
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

03/08/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card UCI Marketplace 25.00

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

03/10/2023 GBN - Registration for Teaching for Justice Conference Online 4/28/23 - J 03/15/2023 10 E 200 2410 3320 20 002410 25.00
Markey

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

03/08/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card OLT Marketing 395.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA Communications - Marketing Promotions 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2630 3600 10 002630 395.00

Administraton - Communications

03/08/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card OLT Marketing 716.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA Communications - Marketing Promotions 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2630 3600 10 002630 716.30

Administraton - Communications

03/08/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 86.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Testing Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 200 2210 4100 20 002210 86.99

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

03/08/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Faculty Meeting Refreshments 03/15/2023 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 10.69

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

03/08/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 52.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Testing Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 200 2210 4100 20 002210 52.66

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/08/2023 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Office Depot 39.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Health Center Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2130 4100 10 002131 39.99
Administraton - School Health Center
03/08/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card AliExpress -110.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Received 03/15/2023 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 -110.38
Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
03/08/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Papa John's Pizza -31.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Received 03/15/2023 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 -31.17
Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
03/08/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Papa John's Pizza -28.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Received 03/15/2023 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 -28.85
Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
03/08/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Papa John's Pizza -18.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Received 03/15/2023 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 -18.91
Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
03/09/2023 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 8.99

Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/09/2023 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 127.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Hospitality & Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 107.12
Administraton - General Administration
03/10/2023 Hospitality & Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 19.99
Administraton - General Administration
03/09/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Subway 7.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Special Education - Transition Free & Reduced Meals 03/15/2023 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 7.38
Administraton - Financial Aid
03/09/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 119.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Special Education - Hospitality 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2330 4900 10 001300 119.61
Administraton - Special Education
Administration
03/09/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 89.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA Special Education - Apple Pencil 03/15/2023 10 E 100 1200 4100 10 499808 89.00
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142 ARP
03/09/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 48.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Refreshments 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 48.86
Administraton - Technology Services
03/09/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Refreshments 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 24.99

Administraton - Technology Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/09/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 113.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Cheese, Vegetables, Fruit, Pancake Mix, 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 113.86

Yeast, & Cereal
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/09/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Mariano's 40.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Items - Chicken Thighs & Margarine 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 40.53

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/09/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 291.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN CTE - Auto Supplies - Supplies for Vehicle Repairs - Oil & Oil Filters 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 291.19

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

03/09/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 43.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN FCS - Early Education and Preschool Classroom Supplies - Glue Sticks 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 43.86

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

03/09/2023 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Northbrook Toyota 862.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN Diriver's Ed - Repairs to DE Cars 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1700 3230 20 001015 862.87

Glenbrook North High School - Driver Education

03/09/2023 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 204.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - ERC Planter Boxes 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001020 204.98

Glenbrook North High School - English
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/09/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 38.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Department Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 38.99

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

03/09/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Noodles & Company -12.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Glenbrook Musical Hospitality - Sales Tax Credit 03/15/2023 99 L 100 4930 0000 10 905825 -12.17

Administraton - Drama Productions

03/09/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Shar Music 50.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Resin for Orchestra 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 50.36

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

03/09/2023 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts 149.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN Grounds Supplies - Battery for Striper 03/15/2023 20 E 200 2543 4820 20 009080 149.94

Glenbrook North High School - Grounds Maintenance

03/09/2023 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 51.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN Building & Grounds - Saline Eyewash Bottles 03/15/2023 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 51.99

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

03/09/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Debate Supplies 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 39.99

Glenbrook North High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/09/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 54.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Debate Supplies 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 54.94
Glenbrook North High School - Debate
03/09/2023 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 General Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 23.98
Glenbrook North High School - Science
03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23  03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94
Glenbrook North High School - DECA
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 ~ 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31
Glenbrook North High School - DECA
03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23  03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94
Glenbrook North High School - DECA
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 ~ 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31
Glenbrook North High School - DECA
03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23  03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94
Glenbrook North High School - DECA
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23  03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 ~ 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 ~ 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23  03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23  03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 ~ 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 ~ 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23  03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23  03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 ~ 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 ~ 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23  03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23  03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 ~ 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 ~ 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23  03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23  03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 ~ 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 ~ 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23  03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23  03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 ~ 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 ~ 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23  03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23  03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 337.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 252.94

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 ~ 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 84.31

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 422.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 316.64

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 ~ 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 105.54

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 422.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 316.64

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 105.54

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 248.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23  03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005830 186.14

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

03/10/2023 GBN DECA - Airfare for State Tournament in Orlando, FL 4/22/23 - 4/26/23  03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 62.04

Glenbrook North High School - DECA
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/09/2023 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card LD Trading Inc 103.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN - Carnations for WLHS Fundraiser 03/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904170 103.25

Glenbrook North High School - World Lang Honor Society

03/09/2023 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 82.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBOC - District Climate Meeting Hospitality 3/8/23 03/15/2023 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 82.57

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

03/09/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Rose Brand 605.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Glenbrook Musical - White Muslin for Set 03/15/2023 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 605.00

Administraton - Drama Productions

03/09/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card BSN Sports LLC 452.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS CTE - Staff Apparel 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001415 452.12

Glenbrook South High School - Business Education

03/09/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 102.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS CTE - TE Engineering - Iron on Heat Transfer Vinyl 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 102.40

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

03/09/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 14.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 14.70

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
03/09/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 48.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 48.14
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
03/09/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 191.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 191.58
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
03/09/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 30.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Supplies and Book Order 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 9.69
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
03/10/2023 GBS - Supplies and Book Order 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 20.48
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
03/09/2023 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 4.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Math Supplies - Name Tags 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 4.98
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
03/09/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Staples Inc 47.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 11 x 17 Paper for Newspaper Office 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 47.98
Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper
03/09/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card JEA/Journalism Education Association 195.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Membership Dues for Journalism Education Association 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 195.00

Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
03/09/2023 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 18.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Shipping Charges for HVAC Item Return 03/15/2023 20 E 300 2544 4844 30 009050 18.36

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

03/09/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Fruit Tablets for Science Chemistry Classroom Instructional Materials  03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 27.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science

03/09/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Basics Gentle & Mild Clear Liquid Hand Soap Reéfill for Science 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 11.36

Chemistry Studies
Glenbrook South High School - Science

03/09/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Tapered Cork Plugs for Test Tubes for Science Biology Classroom 03/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 11.99

Instructional Materials
Glenbrook South High School - Science

03/09/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 58.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS SOAR - World Culture Decorations 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904055 58.85

Glenbrook South High School - Students Organized Against
Racism (SOAR)

03/09/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS SOAR - World Culture Decorations 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904055 16.98

Glenbrook South High School - Students Organized Against
Racism (SOAR)
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/09/2023 GBA - Safety and Security Procurement Card Raptor Technologies LCC 104.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Safety & Security - Prorated Subscription Renewal 5/1/23 - 6/30/23 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2190 3160 10 002190 104.17
Administraton - Safety and Security Services
03/09/2023 GBA - Safety and Security Procurement Card Raptor Technologies LCC 156.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Safety & Security - Prorated Subscription Renewal 4/1/23 - 6/30/23 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2190 3160 10 002190 156.24
Administraton - Safety and Security Services
03/09/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 1,429.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA - Airfare for GFOA Annual Conference in Portland, OR 5/21/23 - 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 1,429.80
5/24/23 -\ Tarver
Administraton - Business Services
03/09/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Inn at the Convention Center 536.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBA - Lodging for GFOA Annual Conference in Portland, OR 5/21/23 - 03/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 536.93
5/24/23 - \/ Tarver
Administraton - Business Services
03/09/2023 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 288.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Testing Refreshments and General Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2230 4100 30 002230 243.26
Glenbrook South High School - Assessment & Testing
03/10/2023 GBS - Testing Refreshments and General Supplies 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2230 4900 30 002230 44.96
Glenbrook South High School - Assessment & Testing
03/09/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 46.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBN CTE - Tech Supplies - Lacquer Thinner 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 46.06

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
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Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

03/09/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Student Council - Spring Fling Plastic Eggs 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 19.99

Glenbrook South High School - Student Association

03/09/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 104.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Student Council - Spring Fling Beads 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 104.95

Glenbrook South High School - Student Association

03/09/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 151.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS Student Council - Spring Fling Sunglasses 03/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 151.96

Glenbrook South High School - Student Association

03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Supplies - Red File Folders 03/15/2023 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005840 27.99

Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA

03/09/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card MMC Educational Consulting and Staffing LLC 1,881.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 GBS - Substitute Psychological Services 2/27/23 - 3/3/23 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2140 3120 00 002150 1,881.60

Glenbrook South High School - Psychological Services

03/09/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Rosati's Pizza 90.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/10/2023 Hospitality for Social Work Group 03/15/2023 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002120 90.96

Glenbrook South High School - Student Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
03/09/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount